
LC/PC-LC/PC-MM(OM3)-DX-2mm-3m or 5m-LSZH 

 
1, Products description: 
 

Brand  CALYX 

Connector A1～A2 LC/PC 

Connector B1～B2 LC/PC 

Fiber type OM3 

Cable color  Aqua 

Cable diameter 2.0 mm 

Cable jacket material  LSZH 

Patch cord length 3m or 5m 
 
 
2 , Insertion loss and return loss 
 
 

Item
AA 

Connector A1～A2 (LC/PC) Connector B1～B2 (LC/PC) 

Insertion loss(Max) 0.3dB

AA 

0.3dB 

Return loss(Min) 35dB 35dB 
 
 
3, Environment information 
 

Working temperature range -25℃~70℃ 

Working humidity 0%~95% 

Min. installation temperature -10℃ 

Transport temperature range -5℃~50℃ 

Application Indoor 

Service life ≥15 years   
 

P15-LCLCOM3DX03ZH / P15-LCLCOM3DX05ZH


